Judges: Andrew Duff (CoJ), Cameron Ross.

Clyde Arrows Archery Club

UKRS Clyde Arrows Open 15" May 2016
Milngavie and Bearsden Sports Club, Milngavie, Glasgow.

Lord Paramount: Mr Robert Whitney.

Weather: Partly Cloudy and Cool.

Ladies Recurve
Joanna Mayer
Kate Murry
Patricia Malone
Phyllis Pettett
Nessa Dunsmore
Megan Amy Logan
Jackie Fisher

Ladies Compound

Emily Blake
Jacqui Alexander

WA 70m
EUAC
Border Bowmen
Falkirk C.O.Archers
Falkirk C.0.Archers
Falkirk C.O.Archers
Buchan Archers
Balbardie

WA 50m

Aberdeen University
Moray Archers

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

LC
LC

1st Doz
99
88
88
69
58
65
59

104
105

Morning Session

2nd Doz 3rd Doz
98 89
93 97
88 84
65 70
65 67
64 64
62 73
107 106
108 99

4th Doz
97
91
78
70
69
64
61

110
105

5th Doz
101
83
74
71
61
56
62

103
106

6th Doz
103
92
87
60
60
65
56

101
96

Total
587
544
499
405
380
378
373

631
619

Hits
72
71
71
70
66
68
63

72
72

X's

2
1
0
2
8
1
1

10+X's

19
20



Gents Recurve

Vlado Hurban
Tom Alexander
Mark Forrester
lain MacMillan
Graham Boyd
Steven Marshall
Brian Wilkie
Antonios Katris
Phil Reoch

lan Blair

Guy Matzkin

Gents Compound

Harrison Ooi
Brad Stewart
Eric Taylor
Craig Ballantyne
Mike Alexander
Steven Laing

Gents Barebow

Stephen Havranek
Ged Laing

WA 70M

EUAC

Barrow in Furness
Clyde Arrows
Clyde Arrows
ASKA

Glasgow Archers
Balbardie

Bannockburn Archers

Clyde Arrows
Clyde Arrows
EUAC

WA 50m

EUAC

EUAP

Banchory Archers
Clyde Arrows
Moray Archers
Ayr Archery Club

WA 70m

Perth
Ayr Archery Club

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GRN
GR

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

GBB
GBB

1st Doz

109
102
92
92
81
68
86
90
84
20

113
114
112
110
112
106

83
15

2nd Doz

102
96
77
80
85
82
86
88
68
35

113
114
116
110
105
100

81
30

3rd Doz

105
105
94
105
90
95
90
91
33
48

113
112
114
112
106
108

90

4th Doz

108
102
87
92
98
95
87
82
60
37

116
111
111
114
111
104

90
30

5th Doz

109
103
92
92
89
91
79
80
83
66

115
112
108
112
109
111

80
28

6th Doz

98
103
94
87
90
97
78
81
86
43

115
112
114
113
109
105

90
25

Total

631
611
536
548
533
528
506
512
414
249

685
675
675
671
652
634

514
134

Hits

72
72
70
72
70
72
72
72
70
48

72
72
72
72
72
72

72
34

X's
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11
13
13
11

10+X's

38
30
34
34
22
17



Ladies Recurve
Joanna Mayer
Kate Murry
Patricia Malone
Phyllis Pettett
Nessa Dunsmore
Megan Amy Logan
Jackie Fisher

Ladies Compound

Emily Blake
Jacqui Alexander

Gents Recurve

Vlado Hurban
Tom Alexander
Mark Forrester
lain MacMillan
Graham Boyd
Steven Marshall
Brian Wilkie
Antonios Katris
Phil Reoch

lan Blair

Guy Matzkin

WA 70m
EUAC
Border Bowmen
Falkirk C.O.Archers
Falkirk C.O.Archers
Falkirk C.O.Archers
Buchan Archers
Balbardie

WA 50m

Aberdeen University
Moray Archers

WA 70M

EUAC

Barrow in Furness
Clyde Arrows
Clyde Arrows
ASKA

Glasgow Archers
Balbardie
Bannockburn Archers
Clyde Arrows
Clyde Arrows
EUAC

LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

LC
LC

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GRN
GR

1st Doz
83
78
71
86
67
50
56

107
107

100
98
89
88
92
91
73
69
51
21

Afternoon Session

2nd Doz 3rd Doz 4th Doz
95 100 94
92 90 86
85 79 80
63 76 79
68 64 63
71 55 69
49 62 59
105 103 89
101 95 101
106 108 98
87 103 101
99 82 98
87 89 93
95 81 88
96 92 93
81 96 93
96 85 80
72 82 73
43 18 52

5th Doz
97
80
73
79
82
63
54

103
104

103
103
103
91
96
83
96
68
76
37

6th Doz
95
75
80
70
70
76
47

100
98

107
100
96
93
85
86
88
96
70
48

Total
564
501
468
453
414
384
327

607
606

622
592
567
541
537
541
527
494
424
219

Hits
71
71
71
72
66
71
63

72
71

72
72
71
72
70
72
72
72
70
54

X's

O O O OO Wwm
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10+X's
12

0
3
2
4
7
0

12
11

D/Score
1151
1045

967
858
794
762
700

1238
1225

1253
1200
1103
1089
1070
1069
1033
1006
838

468



Gents Compound

Harrison Ooi
Brad Stewart
Eric Taylor
Craig Ballantyne
Mike Alexander
Steven Laing

Gents Barebow

Stephen Havranek
Ged Laing

Scottish Records Claimed (subject to ratification):

WA 50m

EUAC

EUAP

Banchory Archers
Clyde Arrows
Moray Archers
Ayr Archery Club

WA 70m

Perth
Ayr Archery Club

GC
GC
GC
GC
GC
GC

GBB
GBB

1st Doz

113
117
113
113
106
105

69

2nd Doz

117
114
110
112
111
98

87
13

Gents Barebow: Stephen Havranek. Gents WA Double 720 70m

Gents Compound: Harrison Ooi. Gents WA Double 720 50m

Six Gold End Claimed (subject to ratification):

lain MacMillan

3rd Doz

115
117
106
110
111
108

83

4th Doz

116
110
115
108
109
103

59
26

5th Doz

114
111
112
111
102
103

62
22

6th Doz

114
109
111
113
104
101

73
16

Total

689
678
667
667
643
618

433
85

Hits

72
72
72
72
72
72

71
24

X's

18
16
18
12
4
4

10+X's

44
39
38
29
18
15

D/Score

1374
1353
1342
1338
1295
1252

947
219



